

Jays launching a-JAYS Four+

The Swedish headphone developer Jays AB (publ) is now launching an expanded and updated line of its top seller a-JAYS Four, called a-JAYS Four+, in a variety of metal finishing and available for iOS, Windows and Android.

The award winning Swedish headphone developer Jays AB (publ) is now launching an improved and expanded line of its critically acclaimed top seller a-JAYS Four in new metal finishing to match the latest smartphones. The new a-JAYS Four+, made for iOS, Windows and Android has the same award winning sound as the original and with a lighter and more flexible cable, meeting our latest requirements, complete with the latest remote and microphone technology. Available for pre-order today, October 20, at www.jays.se. Expected in retail Q4 2015.

Finishing: Black on silver, Black on gold, White on silver and White on gold

Read more and pre-order here: www.jays.se/products/a-jays-four-plus/

MSRP:		For more information, please contact:
SEK	600	Peter Cedmer, Chief Technology Officer
USD	70	Mobile: +46 73 828 52 36
EUR	65	E-mail: peter.cedmer@jays.se
GRP	50	



Jays AB (publ) is a Swedish company that develops, designs and produces earphones and equipment for portable media players. Jays supplies high quality products, aimed to provide the user with an authentic musical experience and full functionality in innovative solutions. The company is listed on NASDAQ OMX First North in Stockholm, Sweden.